Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
FOAUHR..
HDMI Link

differential input  100 Ohm
power consumption  max. 250 mW
power supply HDMI, no external power required
order code
bestell-nr.
connector
anschluss
contacts
kontakte
colour
farbe
length
länge [m]
reel
spule
FOAUHR015 HDMI A - HDMI A gold-plated / vergoldet black / schwarz 15 plastic / kunststoff
FOAUHR020 HDMI A - HDMI A gold-plated / vergoldet black / schwarz 20 plastic / kunststoff
FOAUHR030 HDMI A - HDMI A gold-plated / vergoldet black / schwarz 30 plastic / kunststoff
FOAUHR050 HDMI A - HDMI A gold-plated / vergoldet black / schwarz 50 without / ohne
FOAUHR075 HDMI A - HDMI A gold-plated / vergoldet black / schwarz 75 without / ohne
FOAUHR100 HDMI A - HDMI A gold-plated / vergoldet black / schwarz 100 without / ohne
  order / variations  bestellung / variationen